Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati's
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, AKOLA
Fee Structure for the session : 2025-26

First Year Bachelor of Engineering (B.E.)

Direct Second Year Bachelor of Engineering (B.E.)

Open/Against VI/NT/SBC/ Open/Against VI/NT/SBC/
Particulars CAP/Institute ;:gi:sé TFWS/Girls_|  SC/ST Particulars CAP/Institute :\:?;i::/c TFWS/Girls |  SC/ST
Level TFWS Level _TFWS
Table:- 1 College Fees Table:- 1 College Fees
*Tuition Fees 1,02,184 51,092 0 0 *Tultion Fees 93,420 46,710 0 0
*Development Fees 14,816 14,816 14,816 0 *Development Fees 13,080 13,080 13,080 0
Total College Fees 1,17,000 65,908 14,816 0 Total College Fees 1,06,500 59,790 13,080 0
Table:- 2 Other Charges for all Categories Table:- 2 Other Charges for all Categories
Student Insurance 701 701 701 701 Student Insurance 454 454 454 454
SGBAU Enroliment Fees 140 140 140 140 SGBAU Enrollment Fees 140 140 140 140
University Misc. Fess 390 390 390 390 University Misc. Fess 390 390 390 390
SGBAU Exam Fees 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300 SGBAU Examn Fees 1,800 1,800 1,800 1,800
Total Table:- 2 3,531 3,531 3,531 3,531 Total Table:- 2 2,784 2,784 2,784 2,784
Taotal Fees (Table:- 1 & 2) 1,20,531 69,439 18,347 3,531 Total Fees (Table:- 1 & 2) 1,09,284 62,574 15,864 2,784
First Year Architecture (B.Arch) First Year Diploma in Interior Design
Open/Agalnst Open/Against
Particulars CAP{lnstitute g:g:g:é \(;’Ilrlt';::vcé SC/sT Particulars CAP/Institute ;:g:::{: ‘é‘:‘::iﬁ::: SC/ST
evel Level
Table:- 1 College Fees Table:- 1 College Fees
*Tuition Fees 1,02,655 51,328 0 0 *Tuition Fees 40,909 20,455 0 o
“Development Fees 13,345 13,345 13,345 0 *Development Fees 4,091 4,091 4,091 4
Total College Fees 1,16,000 64,673 13,345 0 Total College Fees 45,000 24,546 4,091 0
Table:- 2 Other Charges for all Categories Table:- 2 Other Charges for all Categories
Student Insurance 834 834 834 834 Student Insurance 454 454 454 454
SGBAU Enrollment Fees 140 140 140 140 Enroliment Fees 300 300 300 300
:(::’: er ga:'::‘:’“ 1;?:, 1,33 1}:32 1;;3 MSBTE Exam Fees 1,700 1,700 1,700 1,700
Total Table;- 2 3,264 3,264 3,264 3,264 Total Table:- 2 2,454 2,454 2,454 2,454
Total Fees (Table:- 1 & 2) 1,19,264 67,937 16,609 3,264 Total Fees (Table:- 1 & 2) 47,454 27,000 6,545 2,454
First Year Master of Business Administration (MBA) First Year Master of Engineering (M.E./M.Tech)
Open/Against VJ/NT/SBC/ Open/OBC/EWS/SEBC/SBC
Particulars CAP/Institute g::ﬁ::é TFWS/Girls_|  s¢/sT Particulars NVIINT/ST/Against | ~C (CAP;;:; fasshis
Level TFWS CAP/Institute Level
Table:- 1 College Fees Table:- 1 College Fees
*Tuition Fees 86,364 43,182 0 0 *Tuition Fees 85,589 0
*Development Fees 8,636 8,636 8,636 0 *Development Fees 12,411 0
Total College Fees 95,000 51,818 8,636 0 Total College Fees 98,000 0
Table:- 2 Other Charges for all Categories Table:- 2 Other Charges for all Categories
Student Insurance 234 234 234 234 Student Insurance 234 234
SGBAU Enrcliment Fees 140 140 140 140 SGBAU Enroliment Fees 140 140
University Misc. Fess 390 390 390 390 University Misc. Fess 390 390
SGBAU Exam Fees 1,100 1,100 1,100 1,100 SGBAU Exam Fees 1,680 1,680
Total Table:- 2 1,864 1,864 1,864 1,364 Total Table:- 2 2,444 2,444
Total Fees (Table:-1 & 2) 96,864 53,682 10,500 1,864 Total Fees (Table:- 1 & 2) 1,00,444 2,444

Note

1. Migration Fees (Maharashtra State Students) Rs. 190/-
2. Migration Fees (Out of Maharashtra State Students) Rs. 1785/-

3. Late Fees for submission of Migration

Certificate Rs. 190/-

4, Girls Free Education by GOM is indicated as:- Girls_TFWS

5. Fees as per FRA, FFC, SGBAU & MSBTE

is subject to change®**
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